Game Records

Rushing Attempts 45 Pierce, Bernard MV 2013
Tate, Ben Vv 2014
Rushing Yards 249 McGahee, Willis DV 2012
Rushing TDs 5 Tomlinson, LaDainian cc 2007
Allen, Josh DUR 2022
Rushing Long 95 Peterson, Adrian CHA 2010
Elliott, Ezekiel Vv 2017
Rushing 10+ 11 McFadden, Darren DUR 2016
Rushing FDs 16 Johnson, Chris PIC 2010
Morris, Alfred cow 2013
Fumbles 5 Carr, David LA 2007
Leftwich, Byron WIN 2008
Cook, Connor MOH 2017
Cousins, Kirk CIN 2018
Fumble Rec (Def) 3 Whitner, Donte IC 2007
Vickerson, Brian PIC 2013
Fumble TDs 1 Many Tied
Total Offense 323  Smith-Schuster, Julu \AY% 2019
Total Returns 376 Patterson, Cordarell MOH 2014
Touchdowns 7 Johnson, Andre DV 2012
Kicker Points 22 Brown, Josh GWI 2011
Receptions 19 Wood, Roberts BUF 2020
Receiving Yards 323 Smith-Schuster, JulJu Vv 2019
Receiving Long 99 Jones, Julio MOH 2015
Receiving TDs 7 Johnson, Andre DV 2012
Receiving 25+ 6 Jones, Julio MOH 2014
Sanders, Emmanuel CAR 2015
Receiving FD 13 Hopkins, DeAndre BRN 2019
Thomas, Michael STC 2019



Drops

Targets

Receiving RAC

Off Mistakes

Pass Attempts
Pass Completions
Passing Yards
Pass Interceptions
Pass Long

Passing TDs

Pass Sacks

Bad Throws

Punt Returns
Punt Return Yards

Fair Catches

Punt Return Long

Punt Return TDs

Kick Returns

32

188

86

60

620

99

11

12

193

929

Smith-Schuster, Julu

Bowe, Dwayne
Marshall, Brandon
Richardson, Paul
Kupp, Cooper
Lewis, Dion
Freeman, Josh
Brady, Tom

Brady, Tom

Brees, Drew

Ryan, Matt

Luck, Andrew

Brees, Drew
Mahomes, Patrick

Brissett. Jacoby
Bulger, Marc
Benjamin, Travis
Sproles, Darren

Brown, Antonio
Richards, Jalen
Grant, Jakeem
Gray, Danny

Parrish, Roscoe
Edelman, Julian

Breaston, Steve
Bush, Reggie
Sproles, Darren
Jones, Jacoby
Holliday, Trindon
Roberts, Andre

Campanaro, Michael

Carr, Chris
Ginn, Jr. Ted

Vv

RNG

SCA

YOR

DUR

STC

com

YOR

YOR

DV

GAR

MOH

DV
Vv

STC
MOH
STC
LA
TC
CHA
PIC
DUR
AUR
DUR
LA
CHA
SCB
LA

cow

PIC
GAR

2019

2008

2014

2018

2022

2019

2012

2018

2018

2012

2010

2015

2012
2019

2018

2007

2016

2012

2016
2017
2017
2022

2008
2015

2008
2009
2012
2013
2014
2017
2018

2009
2010



Kick Return Yards

Kick Return Long

Kick Return TDs

XP Attempted

XP Made

FG Attempted

FG Made

FG Long

FG 40+

FG 50+
Interceptions

Int Return Yards
Interception Long

Int TDs

Tackles
Sacks

Sack Yards

Stuffs

376

109

66

103

101

23

49

Goodson, Mike
Parmele, Jalen
Washington, Leon
Peterson, Patrick

Patterson, Cordarell

Harvin, Percy
Huff, Josh

Royal, Eddie
Grant, Jakeem

Kaeding, Nate
Zuerlein, Greg

Kaeding, Nate
Zuerlein, Greg

Suisham, Shaun
Rackers, Neil
Brown, Josh

Gostkowski, Stephen

Hauschka, Stephen
Prater, Matt

Brown, Josh
Tucker, Justin
Gonzalez, Zane
Tucker, Justin
Reed, Ed

Reed, Ed

Holly, Daven

Reed, Ed
Peters, Marcus

Davis, Demario
Avril, Cliff

Avril, Cliff
Rankins, Sheldon

Donald, Aaron

CHA
MOH
com
GAR
MOH

PIC
SEA

RNG
cc

CHA

CHA

KUT

CHA
Vv

STC

AUR

AUR
CC

BUF

2011
2011
2012
2013
2014

2012
2017

2010
2020

2007
2015

2007
2015

2008

2011

2011

2018

2018

2022

2011

2022

2022

2022

2009

2007

2007

2009
2020

2018

2014

2014
2018

2020



Stuff Yards

Passes Defensed

Hurries

Forced Fumbles

Safeties

Punts

Punt Yards

Punts Blocked

Punt Long

31

13

593

95

Franklin, Aubrayo
Davis, Michael
Ngakoue, Yannick

Ware, DeMarcus
Harrison, James

Many Tied

Colquitt, Dustin
Colquitt, Dustin

Colquitt, Dustin
Many Tied

Lee, Andy

PIC

SCA

STC

MDL
CC

SCA
SCA

SCA

GWI

2011

2022

2018

2007
2012

2014
2018

2018

2008



